

## \$85/dozen

**Tommy Plush & Storage Bags** 

"ACTUAL SHIPPING **CHARGES WILL BE APPLIED"** 

## **CommunityServiceProgram**

This unique, soft, and cuddly Moose is designed to be donated, in bulk, to your local Public Safety Agencies (i.e. Police Dept, Fire Dept, Sheriff Dept, State Police, RCMP, etc.) to carry in their service vehicles and given to calm young children in crisis situations.

The recognition and goodwill that the Lodge, Chapter Moose Legion, or Moose Association generates with the Tommy Moose Program is PRICELESS, especially when the emotions of a young child are changed from distraught and upset to calm and content.



Tommy Moose Storage Bags are included with every purchase of Tommy Moose Plush, for cleaner storage while in Emergency Vehicles

www.tommymoose.org

## \_Qty Tommy Moose Plush with Storage Bags #130 @ \$85/dz

Please ship the following order, for which you find Check #\_\_\_\_\_ for \$\_\_\_\_\_ (IL orders add 7% sales tax) Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Send Order with Payment to:

Street No: \_\_\_\_\_ Catalog Sales

City: \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_\_ 85 N International Dr.

Credit Card No.\_\_\_\_\_ Exp Date: \_\_\_\_ PHONE (630) 966-2250 FAX (630) 859-3505

Signature:

Phone No: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Mooseheart, IL 60539

or EMAIL us at: catalogsales@mooseintl.org

## Dear Tommy Moose Supporter,

Thank you for participating in our Tommy Moose Program. The Tommy Moose Program is designed to aid in helping children overcome with fear and anxiety, during time of stress. Tommy Moose plush dolls are donated by the men and women of the Moose Fraternity to Law Enforcement, Fire, & other Emergency workers. Tommy Moose is used to calm children and give them a soothing object to refocus their attention towards, while emergency aid takes place.

Please use the storage bags to keep Tommy Moose clean until he is "adopted" by a child in need.

If you find your supply running low, Tommy Moose can be replenished from the following options below:

- Contact your local Moose Fraternity
- Place an order using a credit card by:
  - -Calling Catalog Sales at 630.966.2250
  - -Online at <a href="https://shopmoose.mooseintl.org/Tommy-Moose-130">https://shopmoose.mooseintl.org/Tommy-Moose-130</a>
- Return attached order form with check, money order, or credit card to:

CATALOG SALES 85 N International Dr Mooseheart, IL 60539

Thank you for the continued support of our Tommy Moose Program!

Sincerely, Moose International